SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter     Page 1 of 2 Rev 6.0
                                                                                                                                              775 Montague Expressway
                                                                                                                                                    Milpitas, CA 95035
                                                                                                                                                                                                               Tel: 408-526-1188
                                                                                                                                                                                                              Fax: 408-526-1088
                                                                                                                                                                 Email: sales.eaw@us.bureauveritas.com
Project and Product
Certification Representative
Authorization Letter
Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)
Revision History
Approved Date From To
Initial Release (obsolete) 1.0 1.0 Nov-14-2006
Revised wording (obsolete) 1.0 2.0 Sept–25-2007
Updated company template (obsolete) 2.0 3.0 Jan-31-2012
Updated letter information (obsolete) 3.0 4.0 May-23-2014
Added FCC ID field (obsolete) 4.0 5.0 Sep-16-2014
Updated company name & logo (current) 5.0 6.0 Jun-27-2018
SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter     Page 2 of 2 Rev 6.0
LI XIONG SHENG TOYS FACTORY
2019.8.26
To: BVCPS, INC.
775 Montague Expressway,
Milpitas, CA 95035
USA
Dear Sir/Madam,
Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter
We, _____LI XIONG SHENG TOYS FACTORY ___ hereby authorize Bureau Veritas Consumer
Product Services, Inc. to act as a Certification Body for certifying for the following project(s):
FCC ID: 2AMW3-TL697A
Product Description: Toy series
Model: 697A, 695A, 695A-1, 696A, 696A-2, 698A, 699A, 697A-1, 698A-2, 699A-3, 700A,
701A, 700A-1, 701A-2, 702A, 703A, 702A-1, 703A-2, 704A, 704A-1, 705A, 705A-2,
706A-1, 706A-2, 706A-3, 706A-4, 707A, 708A, 709A, 707A-1, 708A-2, 709A-3, 710,
710A-1, 711, 711A-2, 712, 713, 173, 174, 175, 176, 177, 173A, 174A, 175A, 176A, 177A,
178, 179, 180, 181, 182, 178A, 179A, 180A, 181A, 182A, 686, 687, 688, 689, 690, 686A,
687A, 688A, 689A, 690A, 274A, 275A, 276A, 277A, 278A, 288A, 311, 312, 313, 314,
315, 316, 634, 635, 636, 634A, 635A, 636A, 637A, 638A, 639A, 646A, 647A, 648A,
649A, 650A, 651A, 655A, 656A, 657A, 664A, 665A, 666A, 667A, 668A, 669A, 676A,
677A, 682A, 683A, 274A-1, 275A-2, 276A-3, 277A-1, 278A-2, 288A-3, 634-1, 635-2,
636-3, 634A-1, 635A-2, 636A-3, 173A-1, 174A-2, 175A-3, 176A-4, 177A-5, 178A-1,
179A-2, 180A-3, 181A-4, 182A-5, 686-1, 687-2, 688-3, 689-4, 690-5, 686A-1, 687A-2,
688A-3, 689A-4, 690A-5, 637, 638, 637A-1, 638A-2, 639, 640, 639A-1, 640A-2, 641, 642,
641A-1, 642A-2, 691A, 692A, 691A-1, 692A-2, 693A, 693A-1, 694A, 694A-2
Sincerely,
Client’s signature
Client’s name: CHEN ZHUNAG SHENG
Title :   manager
Contact information / address : BEIWAN INDUSTRIAL AREA, LIANXIA TOWN, CHENGHAI
DISTRICT, SHANTOU CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE, CHINA